MERCRUISER [350 MAG. [SKI]  GM 350%-81951-1336) < FLWwHEEL HOUSIMNG b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 00505450 THRU 0K.040333 ()
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 19 12304 PLUG 1
25 3 8187184 3|COVER ASSEMBLY 1
2‘\ / 4 27 96015 GASKET 1
21\ e 5 10 98253 | SCREW [1/2 M) 5
mE"‘E A 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER G
E'Ua-h,__‘_ \E‘l‘ll'._llp-% 7 10 34353 |5CREW [11M.) 1 3/8-16 THREADS
A 7 10 47EE8 | SCREW [2-3/4 IN.] 2 3/8-16 THREADS
22 -, 7 10 AVE1Z | SCREW [1-1/4 IM.) 3 3/8-16 THREADS
3 a 13 25048 | LOCKWASHER a 3/8-16 THREADS
7 10 47277 |SCREW [3/4 M) 1 5/16-24 THREADS
g 13 39107 |LOCKAWASHER 1 A/16-24 THREADS
9 54 72945 | J-CLAMP 2
10 16 B406E | STUD 2
11 11 32219/ MUT 2
12 93920 1|PLATE 1
13 10 92913 SCREW 2
14 13 32993 | LOCKMWASHER 2
15 183514 1| BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1
16 16 S7477A 3] STUDKIT 1
17 10 R4615 SCREW 2
18 13 26992 |LOCK\WASHER 2
19 125054 1| ADAPTER KIT 1
20 12506 CLIP 1
21 B07719T |BRACKET 1
22 10 R4615 SCREW 2
23 13 26992 |LOCKAWASHER 2
24 B07485T |BRACKET 1
25 10 89766 SCREW 2
26 11 23488 | MUT 2




